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Relatively quasimöbius mappings in Banach spaces . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4781

Jochen Glück, Analyticity of positive semigroups is inherited under domination 4793

Jian-Ci Xiao, A note on the interior and dimensions of typical sumsets . . . . . . . . . 4799
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ables, Filippo Bracci, Universitá di Roma “Tor Vergata”, via della Ricerca Scientifica 1,
00133 Rome, Italy; e-mail: fbracci@mat.uniroma2.it

Operator algebras, Matthew Kennedy, University of Waterloo, Waterloo, ON N2L
3G1, Canada; e-mail: matt.kennedy@uwaterloo.ca

Function spaces and operator theory, Javad Mashreghi



Several complex variables, Harold P. Boas, Texas A&M University, College Station,
TX, 77843-3368 USA; e-mail: boas@math.tamu.edu

Spectral and scattering theory, microlocal analysis, Tanya Christiansen, Univer-
sity of Missouri-Columbia, Columbia, MO 65211-0001 USA; e-mail: christiansent@

missouri.edu

4. ALGEBRA, NUMBER THEORY, COMBINATORICS, AND LOGIC
Coordinating Editor: Amanda Folsom, Amherst College, Amherst, MA 01002 USA;
e-mail: afolsom@amherst.edu

Algebraic number theory and arithmetic geometry, David Savitt, Johns Hopkins
University, Baltimore, MD 21218 USA; e-mail: savitt@math.jhu.edu

Analytic number theory and modular forms, Amanda Folsom

Arithmetic geometry, algebraic geometry, and number theory, Rachel Pries,
Colorado State University, Fort Collins, CO 80523-1874 USA; e-mail: pries@math.

colostate.edu

Combinatorics, Isabella Novik, University of Washington, Seattle, WA 98195-4350
USA; e-mail: novik@uw.edu

Commutative algebra, Claudia Polini, University of Notre Dame, Notre Dame, IN
46556 USA; e-mail: cpolini@nd.edu

Commutative algebra, noncommutative algebra, and invariant theory, Jerzy
Weyman, Institute of Mathematics, Jagiellonian University, ul. �Lojasiewicza 6, 30-348
Kraków, Poland; e-mail: jerzy.weyman@uj.edu.pl

Group theory, Martin Liebeck, Imperial College, London, SW7 2AZ, United
Kingdom; e-mail: m.liebeck@imperial.ac.uk

Logic and foundations, Vera Fischer, Universität Wien, Institut für Mathematik,
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